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Unit # 3 was stopped at the traffic light at Clepper
Lane and Bach Buxton Rd in the left tuning lane. Unit
#2 was slowing down to stop for the traffic light at
Clepper Lane and Bach Buxton Rd. Unit #2 was
already in left turning lane when slowing down. Unit
#1 traveling eastbound on Clepper lane and made a
sudden lane change in front of unit Unit #2 and
positioned he vehicle behind Unit #3. Unit #1 was
struck by Unit #2 because Unit #1 made a lane
change when it was not safe. Unit #1 was pushed into
Unit #3 after being struck.
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123020057
01 HAWK DEBORAH ELAINE

3845 STATE ROUTE 286 MOUNT ORAB, Ohio, 45154
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02 TRICASE LINDSEY MARIE

4372 LEGACY GREENS DR, BATAVIA OHIO 451037107
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03 DEROSE JENNA ELIZABETH

3218 CHURCH ST CINCINNATI, Ohio, 45244
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123020057
01 HAWK DEBORAH ELAINE 0 9 0 8 1 9 7 0 053 F

3845 STATE ROUTE 286, MOUNT ORAB, Ohio, 45154
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** ************************* 4511.33

Failure To Stay In Marked Lanes
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02 TRICASE LINDSEY MARIE 0 1 2 8 1 9 8 9 034 F

4372 LEGACY GREENS DR, BATAVIA, Ohio, 451037107
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** *************************
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3218 CHURCH ST, CINCINNATI, Ohio, 45244
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01 HAWK KACIE E 0 1 1 3 1 9 9 1 032 F

3845 STATE ROUTE 286, MT ORAB, Ohio, 45154
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01 HAWK DAVID W 0 7 0 3 1 9 7 5 048 M

3845 STATE ROUTE 286, MT ORAB, Ohio, 45154

5 04 03 01 1 1

BALLARD ERIC JOSEPH 1 2 2 6 1 9 9 1 031 M

1669 TRI COUNTY HWY, WILLIAMSBURG, Ohio, 45176

WATERS ANDREW JACOB 0 4 1 6 1 9 9 1 032 M

1669 TRI COUNTY HWY, WILLIAMSBURG, Ohio, 45176
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Union Township Police Dept.
OHIO TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - IMAGE CONTINUATION

123020057
Traffic Crash/Non-Injury
12/26/2023 OH3
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